
Sr. 
No.

D. 
No.

Id DOB Category UG% PG% Ph.D. Minimum Eight year of 
experience

07 or more 
research 
papers 
published

API Score of 
75 as per 
UGC 
Guidelines

Remarks Eligibility 

1 1 193224 08-06-1983 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

638/1200 = 
53.16% 

604/1000 = 
60.40%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
UGC not in
required format
as per Annexure
II)

12 Year, 06 Month 18
Days

YES YES 
(399.5)

1. Latest NOC Required from the Employer 
2. Certificate of UGC Regulation for Ph.D.
not in required format as per Annexure II)
3. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)

2 2 193462 12-11-1984 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

748/1200 = 
62.33%

634/1000 = 
63.40%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance not
Submitted)

Experience Certificate
Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor
Required

YES YES 
(199.8) 

1. NOC Required from the Employer
2. Certificate of Ph.D. Regulation 2009
Required.
3. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required
4. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)

3 3 193545 25-04-1979 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

809/1200 = 
67.41%

1630/2600 = 
62.69%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

16 Year, 2 Month 23
Days

YES YES (168) 1. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)

4 5 193786 21-04-1983 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

-- -- Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance not
Submitted)

8 Year, 8 Month, 4
Days 

YES YES 
(110.5)

1. DMC of Master Degree not attached and
Certificate of Ph.D. Regulation 2009
Required
2. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)

REPORT OF THE SCREENING COMMITTEE IN RESPECT OF THE CANDIDATES, WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR THE POST OF ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
(GENERAL CATEGORY) IN MASS COMMUNICATION AGAINST ADVT.NO.1/2023, 3/2023 & 19/2023. IF ANY CANDIDATE IS NOT SATISFIED WITH REGARD TO
HIS/ HER ELIGIBILITY, HE/ SHE MAY SUBMIT A WRITTEN REQUEST TO THE ASSISTANT REGISTRAR(FACULTY), ROOM NO.202, SARDAR PATEL
PRASHASNIK BHAWAN IN PERSON OR THROUGH EMAIL facultybranchgjusthisar@gmail.com LATEST BY 26.04.2024 UPTO 05:00 P.M. 
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5 6 193967 13-12-1980 General 
(Resident of 
Outer State)

2259/3600 = 
62.75%

7.716/10 = 
77.16%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

Experience Certificate
Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor
Required

NO NO 1. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required
2. Proof of Research Required.

Not Eligible (Subject to
the condition of fulfil the
discrepancies)

6 7 193988 19-07-1986 General 
(Resident of 
Outer State)

0.8958 1149/1500 = 
76.6%

Ph.D. (Part Time)
(Ph.D. not in
regular mode)

Experience Certificate
Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor
Required

NO NO (48.7) 1. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required
2. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Not Eligible (Subject to
the condition of fulfil the
discrepancies)

7 8 194039 05-07-1984 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

639/1200 = 
53.25%

668/1100 = 
60.73%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

Experience Certificate
Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor
Required

YES YES 
(102.2)

1. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required 
2. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)

8 9 195493 02-01-1973 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

681/1200 = 
56.75%

727/1200 = 
60.58%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

NO (3 Year 2 Mont 23
Days) 

NO YES 
(137.5)

1 Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required

Not Eligible (Subject to
the condition of fulfil the
discrepancies)

9 11 195785 11-12-1982 General 
(Resident of 
Outer State)

988/1800 = 
54.89%

619/1000 = 
61.90%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

9 Year 6 Month 29
Days

YES YES 
(160.6)

1. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)

10 13 195831 21-04-1983 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

1215/1850 = 
65.67%

767/1100 = 
69.72%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

8 Year, 8 Month, 4
Days

YES YES 
(118.5)

1. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Eligible (Subject to
Production of Required
Documents)
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11 14 195906 17-06-1978 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

657/1200 = 
54.75%

600/1000 = 
60%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance 
Submitted)

NO (3 Year 1 Month
22 Days) 

NO NO (60.3) 1. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required 
2. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Not Eligible (Subject to
the condition of fulfil the
discrepancies)

12 15 195961 28-08-1979 General 
(Resident of 
Outer State)

1031/1800 = 
57.27%

275/400 = 
68.75%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance not
Submitted)

NO (1 Year 3 Month 6
Days) 

NO YES 
(148.2)

1. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required 
2. Ph.D. UGC regulation certificate
required.
3. Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Not Eligible (Subject to
the condition of fulfil the
discrepancies)

13 16 196086 22-06-1984 General 
(Resident of 
Haryana)

707/1200 = 
58.92%

1691/2400 = 
70.45%

Ph.D. 
(Regulation 
Certificate of
compliance not
Submitted)

Experience Certificate
Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor
Required

NO NO (21.6) 1. Experience Certificate Equivalent to the
Assistant Professor Required 
2.Proof Required of Teaching Assignment
without taking any kind of leave During
Ph.D. (Point No. 17 of Instruction)

Not Eligible (Subject to
the condition of fulfil the
discrepancies)
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